OTKpbITOE NepBeHCcTBO Benapycu no nnasaHuio (toH1opbl 2005-2008 r.p., toHMopkn 2006-2009 r.p.)

BpecT, 8. - 11.2.2023

AuctaHuua 10 YKeHuwmHbl, 1500m BonbHbIA CTUMb OTKpbITbIE
08.02.2023 - 12:.01 CTapTOoBbIi NPOTOKON
R 17:05.81 AKWHUWLL, Anecst 01.01.2021

KMC : 19:52.00 / MC : 18:02.00 / MCMK : 16:20.66

Jopoxka

damunvs, Nms

3annbiB 1 n3 2

~NOoO O WNE

NEBEAEBA, Onbra
MOPQO3, lNMonuHa
KNNHTYXOBA, KapuHa
FOWKEBWY, Buktopus
ALEBWNY, Banepus
MPOLWKWMHA, MonnHa
BACOBA, AnekcaHgpa

rlp

2007
2009
2009
2007
2009
2008
2009

paspsz

KMC
KMC
KMC
1
1

3anbiB 2 U3 2, 3an1aHMpoBaHbl B ceccuio 2 at 18:08

O~NO OIS WN -

MWPYTKO, Anecs

XMEJIEBCKAA, KapunHa

TbIYKOBA, AHrenvHa
PBbIBATKNHA, AHHa
FTAPUCT, Oapbs
PYOKOBCKASA, Oapbs
KYK/TINMHA, Oapbsa
APTbICIOK, AnaHa

2006
2007
2008
2006
2008
2007
2008
2007

KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC

CrtpaHa KomaHpa

BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR

BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR

BpecTckas o6nactb
Morunesckasi obnacTtb
Fomenbckast 06/1acTb
lpoaHeckast 06nacTb
lpoaHeckast 06nacTb
MUHCK

Morunesckas 06n1acTb

pogHeckas ob6nactb
MUHCK

Fomenbckas o6nacTtb
BpecTtckas obnactb
MuHCK

MuHCK

BuTtebckasn ob6nactb
BpecTtckas obnactb

3asBoyHOoe Bpema

20:50.00
20:30.00
19:50.00
19:38.00
19:48.00
20:23.11
20:40.00

19:30.00
18:47.19
18:38.00
18:04.01
18:17.28
18:42.37
19:04.00
19:35.20

Splash Meet Manager, 11.75236

Registered to Brest Olympic Reserve Center for Water Sports
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